Curriculum Feedback Analysis
and Action Taken Report for
Academic Year 2022-2023
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SYMBIOSIS COLLEGE OF NURSING

A Symbiosis International (Deemed University)
(Established under section 2 of the UGC Acl, 1956 vide notification No,F.912/2001-U3 Government ol India)

: Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A++' grade

Founder: Prof. Dr. S. 13, Mujumdar, M.8¢., [h.0. (Awarded Padma Bhushan and Padma Shri by President of
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COURSE EVALUATION BY STUDENTS
B, SC.(NL P B, B, 5C. (N) AND M. 8C. (N)

ACTION TAKEN REPORT

ALY 2022-2023
St.No. | Progrumme | Suggestions Acton Taken
e e T = e T A, o PR S W Kl S e 1 O R R IR ) e e
L, B, Sc. (N) |- 36.7% of studens lrom B, Se. 1 yi. (Sem (1) | - 1t was decicded by the Director

to inform the students about
expected compelencies, course
oufcomes (CO) and
progrunme  outcomes 'O}
durmg the onentation phase of
all programmes,

= All the aculty was informed by
the Director 1o use new

expressed that they were not informed aboul our
expeeled compelencies, course oulcomes (CO) and
‘ Progrmimne outconies PO),

|

- 7.0 % ol students Irom B. Sc, 1y (Sein 11

expressed that facully necds improvement,
I mnovative  pedagogies  lor
teaching during  the  stalf
mecting,

- It was explained 10 students
that the courses are alloted as
per Indian Nursing Council
Guideline  revised  Syllabus
whigly needs o be followed as it
i5.
- Co-curricular. opportumitics
are apen Ton the students in the
lopn, ol Webinars, CNES
conducted ab SCON or at other
institules.  Students will  be
cncouraged (o parlicipate
] L )| more number.
- 17.0:% of studenls from P B B, Sc, Tyr. expressed Tt weas cxﬁl}'quchE'ﬁi}l_mLT
that the curticuln is desisned
by Tncliun Nursing conmel s
institute lias o follow the
syllals as s, 4. N
No action taken as there 15 no
suggestion.

¥

& . _Ememsaese s )

Dr. Sonopant G. Joshi

Director & Professor )
Symbiasis College of Nursing(SCON)
HIil Base Campus

‘- olb % ol studenss from B. Se. | oyr (Sem IT)
cxpressed thal course was overlapping wills the
courses aught carlier {durmg the semester,

- 2.8 % ol students expressed that adeguate co-
curnculan lsuinng opportunilics are nol provided to i
suppont e euiclir g, {

that! the dourse wis overlapping witl Uie courses
tzught cavher f durng the semester,

. e e e

3 M. Sc. (N) No suggestions
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COURSE EVALUATION BY INDUSTRY
ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-2023

B. SC. (N), I". B. B, 5C. (N} AND M. 5C. (N}
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SYMBIOSIS COLLEGE OF NURSING
Syinbiosis Tntermational (Deemed University)
(Exwablished under section $ ol the UGC Act, 19546 vidde notficition No O 252001 U8 Gavernment
of [ncin
Re-Aceredited by NAAC witlh “Av+' grade
Founder: Prol, Dr. S, 13, Mujumdar, M.Se., PhD. (Awarded Padma Bhushan and Padma Sliri by
— Presicent of India)

ACTION TAKEN REPORT (ATR)
ALUMNI FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM
B. Sc. (N), . B. B. Sc, (N) and M. Sc, (N}

ALY 22298
Sr. No. | Programme Suggestions l Action Taken
L B. Sc. (N) 7 1 No Suggestions A8 there was 10 suggestion so
! no Action taken
75 P, B. B. Sc. (N)
135 ENTESE T
L% s vt i

_/E‘i%ﬂ.
Dr: Sonopant G. Joshj
_ Director & Professor
Symbiosis College of Nursing(SCON)
Hill Base Campus

Lavale, Pune-412 115,




SYMBIOSIS COLLEGE OF NURSING
PARENTS TEACHER MEETINGS

ACTION TAKEN REPORT

2022-2023
On I March 2023 the PTA meeting was conducted for:
B.Sc. I and IV year
M.Sc. I and Il year
P.B.B.Sc. I and II year
Mode: Zoom
Date: 15 March 2023
Time: 9:30 am to 12:30 pm

All have given the feedback form.

Action Taken

Batch No. of - Suggestions
a | parents el s de R
{ BSC Ill year | 13 No any Suggestion
I
"BSCIVyear 10 | ~ No any Suggestion
: \
" M.Sc. [ \,eal * 06 | finalize the marks élli{;;: to PTA meeting As

you were editing it during meeting time

- M.Sc.l year ' 06 |  Noany Suggestion
r !
"PBBSc.1 } 02 No any Suggestion
| year
FEBB.Sc.ll |10 No any Suggestion
year |

There was an technical
error, insured that this will |
~ be taken care henceforth.

AFott_
fzu ol DMCM

r.Sonopant G. 'nsi'“l
Director & Frofos:
symbiosis Coll

b cvgmim
Lavaie




. SYMBIOSIS COLLEGE OF NURSING
/ PARENTS TEACHER MEETINGS
ACTION TAKEN REPORT
2021-2022

Today the PTA meeting was conducted for B.Sc. I and II Semester.
Mode: Zoom

Date: 9™ December 2022

Time: 9:30 am to 10:30 am

All have given the feedback form.

Batch No. of Suggestions Action Taken
L parents
BSC 1tyear |57 1. Review assignment and test 1. Review of assignments
Semester [ 2. Ihope, I will get every information regarding and test are done

regularly and marks are
given after checking the
assignments.

2. College conduct PTA
regularly and give
information to parents.

academic performance of my daughter

BSC 1%'year |33 1. Please Inform Students prior regarding their 1. Regarding vacations
Semester 11 Vacations so they can Book the Tickets. students are informed 15
days prior.
~

Signatufe of In charge signature-of Director

Dr. Sonapant G. Joshi
M.Scin), M.Sc(OM) PhD
Director & Professor
Symbiosis College of Nursing{SCON)
Symbiosis Internaticnal (Deemed University)Campus
Hill Base, Lavalg, Pune - 412 115.
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SYMBIOSIS COLLEGE OF NURSING
Symbiosis International (Deemed University)
(Established under section 3 of the UGC Act, 1956 vide notification No.F.9-12/2001-U3 Government of India)
Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A+’ grade
Founder: Prof. Dr. S.B. Mujumdar (Awarded “Padma Bhushan” in 2012 & “Padma Shri” in 2005)

Name of the Institute : Symbiosis College of Nursing
Name of the Program : BSc Nursing
Academic Year : 2022-2023

STUDENT FEEDBACK FOR DESIGN AND REVIEW OF SYLLABUS
Number of Respondents . 356

SCON collects the feedback from students in structured mode. The feedback collected and analyzed and suitable
cations are taken to ensure the curriculum is up to date to make program, structure comprehensive and well defined
catering to National and International needs

Sr Question Strongly | Agree | Neutral | Disagree | Strongly
no Agree Disagree
1 The course was overlapping with the courses taught earlier / 17 71 177 81 10
during the semester. If Agree, Name such courses
2 I was informed about our expected competencies, course 35 200 107 12 2
outcomes(CQ) and programme outcomes
3 The curriculum is relevant to and provides for flexibility to 199 108 6 2
meet my learning needs 30
4 Adequate co-curricular learning opportunities are provided to 176 125 12 2
me to support the curricular learning 39
5 The course is relevant to the industry requirements. 214 97 5 1
48
6 The number of hours allocated to the course are adequate 173 112 26 6
35
7 The faculty used the different pedagogies such as Case studies, 182 107 17 4
Role play, Industry visit, Presentation etc 45
8 My performance in internal evaluation was discussed with me. 181 113 16 4
40

Students Feedback%o

Parameter Strongly | Agree% | Neutral% | Disagree%o Strongly Total
Agree% Disagree% | %

Courses 4.77 19.9 49.7 22.7 2.80 100

Clarity 56.1 30.05 3.37 0.56 100
9.87

Relevance 55.8 30.33 1.68 0.56 100
8.42

Learning 494 35.11 3.37 0.56 100
10.95

Applicability/Relevance to 60.11 27.2 1.40 0.28 100

real life 13.48

Coverage 46.84 31.9 7.64 1.99 100
9.83

Pedagogies 51.1 30.05 4.77 1.12 100
12.6

Performance Evaluation 50.84 31.74 4.49 1.12 100
11.2




120
100
80
60
4
2

o o

Strongly Agree%

m Courses
M Learning

M Pedagogies

Students Feedback (2022-2023)

Agree%

Neutral% Disagree% Strongly Total %
Disagree%

™ Clarity Relevance
u Applicability/Relevance to real life ® Coverage

H Performance Evaluation

g

Director
Symbiosis College of Nursing(SCON)
Symbiosis International{Deemed University)Campus
Hill Base, Lavale, Pune - 412 115
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SYMBIOSIS COLLEGE OF NURSING
Symbiosis International (Deemed University)
(Established under section 3 of the UGC Act, 1956 vide notification No.F.9-12/2001-U3 Government of India)
Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A+ grade
Founder: Prof. Dr. S.B. Mujumdar (Awarded “Padma Bhushan” in 2012 & “Padma Shri” in 2005)

Name of the Institute : Symbiosis College of Nursing
Name of the Program : B.Sc¢ Nursing
Academic Year :2022-2023

FACULTY FEEDBACK FOR DESIGN AND REVIEW OF SYLLABUS
Number of Respondents a2

SCON collects the feedback from faculty in informal mode. The feedback collected and analyzed and suitable cations
are taken to ensure the curriculum is up to date to make program, structure comprehensive and well defined catering
to National and International needs

Sr Question Strongly | Agree | Neutral | Disagree | Strongly
no Agree Disagree
1 I am given enough freedom to contribute my ideas | 5 6 1 0 0
on curriculum design and development
2 Faculty members got supported with enough 3 5 2 0 0
learning resources
3 The faculty members / teachers are encouraged to 4 6 2 0 0
establish linkages with Industry.
& The syllabus is relevant and adequate in terms of 7 4 1 0 0
scope, depth and choice to help develop the
required competencies among students

Faculty Feedback%
Parameter Strongly Agree% Neutral% Disagree% Strongly Total %
Agree% Disagree%

Flexibility 455 545 0 0 0 100
Suppeort 41.7 41.7 16.7 0 0 100
Motivation 364 545 9.1 0 0 100
Relevance 58.3 333 83 0 0 100
a0 FAculty Feedback (2022-2023)

100

50

0
Strongly Agree% Agree% Neutral% Disagree% Strongly Total %
Disagree%

i Flexibility = Support ° Motivation Relevance

Base Campus
le, Pune-412 115.
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SYMBIOSIS COLLEGE OF NURSING

Symbiosis International (Deemed University)

(Established under section 3 of the UGC Act, 1956 vide notification No.F.9-12/2001-U3 Government of India)
Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A+’ grade

Founder: Prof. Dr. S.B. Mujumdar (Awarded “Padma Bhushan” in 2012 & “Padma Shri” in 2005)

Name of the Institute : Symbiosis College of Nursing
Name of the Program : BSc Nursing
Academic Year :2022-2023

Employers Feedback for design and review of Syllabus
Number of Respondents

4

SCON collects the feedback from Employers in a structured mode. The feedback collected and analyzed and suitable
cations are taken to ensure the curriculum is up to date to make program, structure comprehensive and well defined
catering to National and International needs

Sr Question Strongly | Agree | Neutral | Disagree | Strongly
no Agree Disagree
1 The courses offered in the Institute have relevance to | 2 2 0 0 0
societal needs and employment potential.
2 The curriculum has a good blend of theory and 1 3 0 0 0
practical aspects
3 The students of the programme are adequately 1 3 0 0 0
trained in terms of knowledge, skills and values
4 The students of the programme demonstrates the 3 1 0 0 0
ability to learn new things quickly, to adapt, to the
dynamic environment
Employers Feedback%
Parameter Strongly Agree% | Neutral”% | Disagree% | Strongly Total %
Agree% Disagree%
Holistic 50 50 0 100
Knowledge, Skill and values 25 75 0 100
Adaptability 25 75 0 0 0 100
Employability 75 25 0 0 0 100
Employers Feedback (2022-2023)
150
100
50
0 N
Strongly Agree% Agree% Neutral% Disagree% Strongly Total %
Disagree%
 Holistic : Knowledge, Skill and values Adaptability Employability

Dr. Sonopant G.Joshi
Director & Professor

is College of Nursing(SCON)
Base Campus

, Pune-412 115.
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SYMBIOSIS COLLEGE OF NURSING
Symbiosis International (Deemed University)
(Established under section 3 of the UGC Act, 1956 vide notification No.F.9-12/2001-U3 Government of India)
Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A+’ grade
Founder: Prof. Dr. S.B. Mujumdar (Awarded “Padma Bhushan” in 2012 & “Padma Shri” in 2005)

Name of the Institute : Symbiosis College of Nursing
Name of the Program : BSc Nursing
Academic Year : 2022-23
Alumni Feedback for design and review of Syllabus
Number of Respondents 142

SCON collects the feedback from Alumni in informal mode. The feedback collected and analyzed and suitable cations
are taken to ensure the curriculum is up to date to make program, structure comprehensive and well defined catering
to National and International needs

Sr Question Strongly | Agree | Neutral | Disagree | Strongly
no Agree Disagree
1 The Institute Curriculum has prepared me 10 26 4 2 0

adequately for the job roles, | have handled and
been handling

2 The Curriculum of the program is well designed 16 18 7 1 0
and promotes learning experience of the students

3 The courses offered in the Institute have relevance 13 21 6 2 0
to societal needs and employment potential.

4 The Institute encourages contribution from alumni 12 21 9 0 0
in curriculum and student development

Alumni Feedback%bo

Parameter Strongly Agree% | Neutral% | Disagree% | Strongly Total %
Agree% Disagree%o

Applicability /relevance to real life 23.8 61.9 9.5 4.8 0 100

situation

Depth 429 38.1 16.7 2.3 0 100

Employability/Growth 31 50 14.33 4.8 0 100

Involvement 28.6 50 214 0 0 100

Alumni Feedback 2022-2023

150

100
100
50
50 28.6 I 21.4 o 0
O - —_— —
Strongly Agree% Agree% Neutral% Disagree% Strongly Total %
Disagree%
m Applicability /relevance to real life situation Depth Employability/Growth Involvement

gL

Director
Symbiosis College of Nursing(SCON)
Symbiosis International{Deemed University)Campus
Hill Base, Lavale, Pune - 412 115



SYMBIOSIS COLLEGE OF NURSING
Symbiosis International (Deemed University)
(Established under section 3 of the UGC Act, 1956 vide notification No.F.9-12/2001-U3 Government of India)
Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A+’ grade
Founder: Prof. Dr. S.B. Mujumdar (Awarded “Padma Bhushan” in 2012 & “Padma Shri” in 2005)

Name of the Institute : Symbiosis College of Nursing
Name of the Program : BSc Nursing
Academic Year :2022-2023

PARENTS FEEDBACK FOR DESIGN AND REVIEW OF SYLLABUS
Number of Respondents 2 40

SCON collects the feedback from parents in informal mode. The feedback collected and analyzed and suitable cations
are taken to ensure the curriculum is up to date to make program, structure comprehensive and well defined catering
to National and International needs

Sr Question Strongly | Agree | Neutral | Disagree | Strongly
no Agree Disagree
Overview of PTA meeting. 21 8 11 0 0
2 Are you happy with the performance of your ward 21 10 5 2 2

How do you rate the ambience of the college for
effective delivery of the academic process 20 9 10 1 1
4 How do you rate the college activity that help your
ward in getting jobs and placement 17 12 10 1 0
Parents Feedback%
Parameter Strongly Agree% Neutral% Disagree% | Strongly Total %
Agree% . Disagree%
Satisfaction 52.5 20 275 0 0 100
Depth 100
P 52.5 25 12.5 5 5
Employability/Growth 100
=0 = 25 2.5 2.5
Involvement 0 100

Parents Feedback (2022-2023)

150
100
50
0 w i = :
Strongly Agree% Agree% Neutral% Disagree% Strongly Total %
Disagree%

® Satisfaction = Depth Employability/Growth Involvement

ollege of Nursing(SCON)
lill Base Campus
L avale, Pune-412 115.



7/8/23, 11:01 AM B.Sc. Nursing 1st year (SEM 1) 2021-22

B.Sc. Nursing 1st year (SEM 1) 2021-22

55 responses

Publish analytics

1. The topics were overlapping with the courses taught earlier / during |D Copy
the semester.
54 responses
® Yes
® No
2. If Yes, Name of such courses 10 copy
10 responses
3 3 (30%)

1 (10%)

Anatomy Bsc nursing Fon Nil No No subject Nothing

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ac15VKTVTfCFj8PUPT-eKeepl9C6uJeffJ7ymwn4dQA/viewanalytics 1/6


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ac15VKTvTfCFj8PUPT-eKeepI9C6uJeffJ7ymwn4dQA/edit#start=publishanalytics

7/8/23, 11:01 AM B.Sc. Nursing 1st year (SEM 1) 2021-22

3. I was informed about our expected competencies, course outcomes |_|:| Copy
(CO) and programme outcomes(PO)*

54 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

4. The curriculum is relevant to and provides for flexibility to meet my I8 Copy
learning needs

55 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

5.Adequate co-curricular learning opportunities are provided to me to I_D Copy
support the curricular learning

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

55 responses

I

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ac15VKTVTfCFj8PUPT-eKeepl9C6uJeffJ7ymwn4dQA/viewanalytics 2/6



7/8/23, 11:01 AM B.Sc. Nursing 1st year (SEM 1) 2021-22

6. Would you recommend any new course / topic to be added in the |_|:| Copy
program structure?

16 responses

10.0

10
(62.5%)
7.5
5.0
25
1(6.3%) 1(6.3%) 1(6.3%) 1(6.3%) 1(6.3%) 1(6.3%)
0.0
More clinical practice No Not specify Sports scien...
More practicals No idea Sir. Nothing
7.The course is relevant to the industry requirements. I_D Copy

55 responses

@ Strongly agree

@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

8. The course was overlapping with the courses taught earlier / during I_D Copy
the semester.

53 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

BN

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ac15VKTVTfCFj8PUPT-eKeepl9C6uJeffJ7ymwn4dQA/viewanalytics 3/6



7/8/23, 11:01 AM B.Sc. Nursing 1st year (SEM 1) 2021-22

9. If Agree, Name such courses |0 copy

7 responses

4 4 (57.1%)

3

2

! 1 (14.3%) 1 (14.3%) 1 (14.3%)
0

Anatomy No subject was overlapping
No Nothing specific
10. The number of hours allocated to the course are adequate ID Copy

54 responses

@ Strongly agree

® Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

11. Placement of the course is in appropriate semester.If No, Please |_|:| Copy
specify the correct semester

54 responses

@ VYes
® No

BN

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ac15VKTVTfCFj8PUPT-eKeepl9C6uJeffJ7ymwn4dQA/viewanalytics 4/6



7/8/23, 11:01 AM B.Sc. Nursing 1st year (SEM 1) 2021-22

12. The faculty used the different pedagogies such as Case studies, Role |_|:| Copy
play, Industry visit, Presentation etc

55 responses

@ strongly agree

@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

13. My performance in internal evaluation was discussed with me. I_D Copy

55 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

14 . Rate the faculty teaching the course. I_D Copy

55 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Needs improvement

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy

Google Forms

BN

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ac15VKTVTfCFj8PUPT-eKeepl9C6uJeffJ7ymwn4dQA/viewanalytics 5/6
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7/8/23, 11:01 AM B.Sc. Nursing 1st year (SEM 1) 2021-22

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Ac15VKTVTICFj8PUPT-eKeepl9C6uJeffJ7ymwn4dQA/viewanalytics 6/6



9/23/23, 8:02 PM B.Sc. Nursing 1st year (Batch 2021-25) (SEM IlI) AY 2022-23

B.Sc. Nursing 1st year (Batch 2021-25)
(SEM II) AY 2022-23

41 responses
Publish analytics

1. The topics were overlapping with the courses taught earlier / during I_|:| Copy
the semester.

41 responses

® Yes
® No
2. If Yes, Name of such courses
3 responses
Bsc nursing
No
NA
3. I was informed about our expected competencies, course outcomes I_D Copy

(CO) and programme outcomes(PO)*

40 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

4. The curriculum is relevant to and provides for flexibility to.. <t my |_D Copy

learning needs
@ Strongly Agree
36.6% @ Agree
@ Neutral
@ Disagree
@ Strongly Disagree
48.8%

41 responses

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1hC-mQsBa70S7nsHDUaKFhtQoBcUNOMIg6UESWZLazG8/viewanalytics

1/4


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1hC-mQsBa7oS7nsHDUaKFhtQoBcUNOMlg6UESWZLazG8/edit#start=publishanalytics

9/23/23, 8:02 PM B.Sc. Nursing 1st year (Batch 2021-25) (SEM IlI) AY 2022-23

5.Adequate co-curricular learning opportunities are provided to me to |_D Copy
support the curricular learning

41 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

6. Would you recommend any new course / topic to be added in the O copy
program structure?

9 responses

6 (66.7%)

1 (11.1%) 1 (11.1%) 1 (11.1%)

New language No No. Yes

7.The course is relevant to the industry requirements. I_D Copy

41 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

8. The course was overlapping with the courses taught earlier / during I_D Copy
the semester.
41 responses \ /

N

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

© Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

9. If Agree, Name such courses

4 responses

Bsc nursing
No
Msn

Microbiology

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1hC-mQsBa70S7nsHDUaKFhtQoBcUNOMIg6UESWZLazG8/viewanalytics

2/4



9/23/23, 8:02 PM B.Sc. Nursing 1st year (Batch 2021-25) (SEM IlI) AY 2022-23

10. The number of hours allocated to the course are adequate |_D Copy

4

11. Placement of the course is in appropriate semester.If No, Please I_D Copy
specify the correct semester

40 responses

@ Strongly agree

@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

39 responses

@ Yes
® No

82.1%

12. The faculty used the different pedagogies such as Case studies, Role |_|:| Copy
play, Industry visit, Presentation etc

41 responses

@ strongly agree

@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

13. My performance in internal evaluation was discussed with me. O copy

40 responses

@ Stronr’ 2e

®rge /

@ Neutrar-
/ @ Disagree
A @ Strongly disagree

14 . Rate the faculty teaching the course. I_D Copy

@ Excellent

@ Very good

@ Good

@ Needs improvement

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy

39 responses

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1hC-mQsBa70S7nsHDUaKFhtQoBcUNOMIg6UESWZLazG8/viewanalytics

3/4


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1hC-mQsBa7oS7nsHDUaKFhtQoBcUNOMlg6UESWZLazG8/reportabuse
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https://policies.google.com/privacy
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9/23/23, 7:22 PM B.Sc. Nursing 1st year (Batch 2021-25) (SEM IIl) 2022-23

B.Sc. Nursing 1st year (Batch 2021-25)
(SEM 111) 2022-23

47 responses
Publish analytics

1. The topics were overlapping with the courses taught earlier / during |_|:| Copy
the semester.

46 responses

® Yes
® No

T

2. If Yes, Name of such courses I_D Copy

5 responses

1(20%)

Bsc nursing NA No

3. I was informed about our expected competencies, course outcomes |_|:| Copy
(CO) and programme outcomes(PO)*

47 responses

@ Strongly Agree

@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagre-

@ Stror / gree
N

4. The curriculum is relevant to and provides for flexibility to meet my I_D Copy
learning needs

47 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1cVDheHBtUk2Asoo TWRDGCfse TJLw_tPIGVdvdjddpis/viewanalytics

1/4
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5.Adequate co-curricular learning opportunities are provided to me to |_D Copy
support the curricular learning

47 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

6. Would you recommend any new course / topic to be added in the O copy
program structure?

16 responses

15
10 11
(68.8%)
5
1(6.3%) 1(6.3%) 1(6.3%) 1(6.3%) 1(6.3%)
0
New language No. Sports science
No Physical education so that st... Yes
7.The course is relevant to the industry requirements. I_D Copy

47 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

8. The course was overlapping with the courses taught earlier / during I_D Copy
the semester.
47 responses \ /

N

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree
@ Neutral
@ Disagree
46.8% _— @ Strongly disagree
‘

9. If Agree, Name such courses I_D Copy

6 responses

3 (50%)

1 (16.7%) 1 (16.7%) 1 (16.7%)

Bsc nursing Microbiology Msn No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1cVDheHBtUk2Asoo TWRDGCfse TJLw_tPIGVdvdjddpis/viewanalytics

2/4
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10. The number of hours allocated to the course are adequate |_D Copy

47 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

29.8% @ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

10.6%

11. Placement of the course is in appropriate semester.If No, Please I_D Copy
specify the correct semester

45 responses

® Yes
® No

12. The faculty used the different pedagogies such as Case studies, Role |_D Copy
play, Industry visit, Presentation etc

47 responses

@ strongly agree

@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

13. My performance in internal evaluation was discussed with me. O copy

47 responses

@ Stror e
@ Agre

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

14 . Rate the faculty teaching the course. |_D Copy

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good
@ Average
‘ @ Needs improvement
8.5

47 responses

38.3%
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B.Sc. Nursing 1st year (Batch 2022-26)
(SEM 1) AY 2022-23

61 responses

Publish analytics

1. The topics were overlapping with the courses taught earlier / during |_|:| Copy
the semester.

60 responses

@® Yes
® No

2. If Yes, Name of such courses I_D Copy

13 responses

2 (15.4%)

1(7. 7%)

1(7.

7%) 1(7. 7%) 7%)

1(7.

7%)

7%) 1 (7.7%) 1.

1(7.

Anatomy and bioc... Bsc nursing Communication e... No Topics lik...
Bsc . nursing Bsc.nursing Fon Psychology


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/14SbJKnpdVEm9URAlOxK56kBc2ZAqtbCRjUjI7SqAqBg/edit#start=publishanalytics

3. I was informed about our expected competencies, course outcomes I_D Copy

(CO) and programme outcomes(PO)*

61 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

4. The curriculum is relevant to and provides for flexibility to meet my I_D Copy

learning needs

60 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

5.Adequate co-curricular learning opportunities are provided to me to I_D Copy

support the curricular learning

60 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree



6. Would you recommend any new course / topic to be added in the
program structure?

13 responses

15

10 11 (84.6%)

1(7.7%) 1(7.7%)

Hotel management no

7.The course is relevant to the industry requirements.

60 responses

@ Strongly agree

@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree
. @ Strongly Disagree

8. The course was overlapping with the courses taught earlier / during
the semester.

59 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

IO copy

I8 cCopy

10 copy

N



9. If Agree, Name such courses

7 responses

3

2

! 1 (14.3%) 1 (14.3%) 1 (14.3%) 1 (14.3%)
0

Anatomy and biochemistry Bsc nursing

Biochemistry and FON Fon

10. The number of hours allocated to the course are adequate

60 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

11. Placement of the course is in appropriate semester.If No, Please
specify the correct semester

58 responses

@ VYes
® No

10 copy

3 (42.9%)

No

I8 Copy

I8 copy

N



12. The faculty used the different pedagogies such as Case studies, Role I_D Copy
play, Industry visit, Presentation etc

60 responses

@ strongly agree

@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

13. My performance in internal evaluation was discussed with me. I_D Copy

59 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

14 . Rate the faculty teaching the course. I_D Copy

60 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very good

@ Good

@ Average

@ Needs improvement
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B.Sc. Nursing 1st year (Batch 2022-26)
(SEM II) AY 2022-23

65 responses
Publish analytics

1. The topics were overlapping with the courses taught earlier / during |_|:| Copy
the semester.

62 responses

@® Yes
® No

2. If Yes, Name of such courses

8 responses

Social science

Fon

Anatomy and physiology
No

No

Nutrition

Nutrition

Bsc nursing


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ja86wvtwRFYFB1wIiWhP_gM_0N5kRf_5EymOxu-rey0/edit#start=publishanalytics

3. I was informed about our expected competencies, course outcomes I_D Copy
(CO) and programme outcomes(PO)*

65 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

4. The curriculum is relevant to and provides for flexibility to meet my I_D Copy
learning needs

65 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

38.5%

5.Adequate co-curricular learning opportunities are provided to me to I_D Copy
support the curricular learning

65 responses

@ Strongly agree
44.6% ® Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

40%




6. Would you recommend any new course / topic to be added in the
program structure?

9 responses

1(11.1%) 1(11.1%)

Extracurricular activities No No.

7.The course is relevant to the industry requirements.

64 responses

@ Strongly agree
40.6% @ Agree

@ Neutral
@ Disagree
@ Strongly Disagree

8. The course was overlapping with the courses taught earlier / during
the semester.

63 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

IO copy

I8 cCopy

10 copy

"



9. If Agree, Name such courses I_D Copy

5 responses

1 (20%) 1 (20%)

Bsc nursing No Nutrition

10. The number of hours allocated to the course are adequate ID Copy

65 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

4 @ Strongly Disagree

11. Placement of the course is in appropriate semester.If No, Please I_D Copy
specify the correct semester

62 responses

@® VYes
® No




12. The faculty used the different pedagogies such as Case studies, Role I_D Copy
play, Industry visit, Presentation etc

65 responses

@ strongly agree

@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree
@ Visit reports

13. My performance in internal evaluation was discussed with me. I_D Copy

64 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

14 . Rate the faculty teaching the course. I_D Copy

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good
@ Average
30.8% @ Needs improvement

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy,
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B.Sc. Nursing 3rd year Students Feedback
on Curriculum 2022-23

47 responses

Publish analytics

1. The topics were overlapping with the courses taught earlier / during |_|:| Copy
the semester.

47 responses

@® Yes
® No

2. If Yes, Name of such courses

5 responses

NA

Medical Surgical Nursing

No

no


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1pXql_0ycfmHIoq2Es_2YFsF1tCaXWw1R7OIpf3PUhIg/edit#start=publishanalytics

3. I was informed about our expected competencies, course outcomes I_D Copy
(CO) and programme outcomes(PO)*

47 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

4. The curriculum is relevant to and provides for flexibility to meet my I_D Copy
learning needs

47 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

5.Adequate co-curricular learning opportunities are provided to me to I_D Copy
support the curricular learning

@ Strongly agree

@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree
1

47 responses

SN



6. Would you recommend any new course / topic to be added in the I_D Copy
program structure?

13 responses

2 (15.4%)

1(7.7%) 1(7.7%) 1(7.7%)

0
No Critical care Nursing No.
Competitive strategies for nur... No need no
7.The course is relevant to the industry requirements. I_D Copy

46 responses

@ Strongly agree

@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

8. The course was overlapping with the courses taught earlier / during I_D Copy
the semester.

47 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

SN



9. If Agree, Name such courses I_D Copy

5 responses

1 (20%) 1 (20%)

NA No not agree

10. The number of hours allocated to the course are adequate ID Copy
@ Strongly agree
@ Agree
29.8%
. @ Neutral
@ Disagree
L @ Strongly Disagree

11. Placement of the course is in appropriate semester.If No, Please I_D Copy
specify the correct semester

@ VYes
® No

47 responses

44 responses




12. The faculty used the different pedagogies such as Case studies, Role

play, Industry visit, Presentation etc

“A

46 responses

@ strongly agree

@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

13. My performance in internal evaluation was discussed with me.

46 responses

B

14 . Rate the faculty teaching the course.

47 responses

<

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

@ Excellent

@ Option 2

@ Very good

@® Good

@ Average

@ Needs improvement

10 copy

I8 Copy

I8 copy

SN



16 responses LD Copy

@ Option 1
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B.Sc. Nursing 4th year Students Feedback
on Curriculum 2022-23

40 responses

Publish analytics

1. The topics were overlapping with the courses taught earlier / during |_|:| Copy
the semester.

40 responses

@® Yes
® No
2. If Yes, Name of such courses I_D Copy
10 responses
3 3 (30%)

1 (10%) 1 (10%) 1(10%) 1 (10%) 1 (10%)

All Na No None Pharmacy


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13rmt2zd-R75djoSM211Ky874p1Q9ceujFetTW0yRzCg/edit#start=publishanalytics

3. I was informed about our expected competencies, course outcomes I_D Copy
(CO) and programme outcomes(PO)*

40 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

4. The curriculum is relevant to and provides for flexibility to meet my I8 copy
learning needs

40 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

5.Adequate co-curricular learning opportunities are provided to me to I_D Copy
support the curricular learning

40 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree
@ Neutral

@ Disagree
@ Strongly disagree

BN



6. Would you recommend any new course / topic to be added in the
program structure?

16 responses

N

1 (6.3%) 1(6.3%) 1 (6.3%)

1(6.3%) 1(6.3%) 1(6.3%) 1(6.3%)

- Clinical skills shou... Na No.
ALS and BLS Emergency medic... No Nothing

7.The course is relevant to the industry requirements.

40 responses

@ Strongly agree

@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

8. The course was overlapping with the courses taught earlier / during
the semester.

38 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

10 copy

1(6.3%)

Physical...

I8 cCopy

10 copy

SN



9. If Agree, Name such courses I_D Copy

8 responses

6
5 (62.5%)
4
2
1(12.5%)
0
10. The number of hours allocated to the course are adequate ID Copy

39 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree
@ Neutral

@ Disagree
> | @ Strongly Disagree

11. Placement of the course is in appropriate semester.If No, Please I_D Copy
specify the correct semester

39 responses

@ VYes
® No




12. The faculty used the different pedagogies such as Case studies, Role I_D Copy
play, Industry visit, Presentation etc

40 responses

@ strongly agree

@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

13. My performance in internal evaluation was discussed with me. I_D Copy

39 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

14 . Rate the faculty teaching the course. I_D Copy

@ Excellent

@ Option 2

@ Very good

@® Good
| @ Average

@ Needs improvement

40 responses

SN



17 responses LD Copy

@ Option 1
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Faculty Feedback on Curriculum - B. Sc.

Nursing (2022-23)

12 responses
Publish analytics

1. 1 am given enough freedom to contribute my ideas on curriculum
design and development.

11 responses

@ 5-Strongly Agree
@ 4-Agree

@ 3-Neutral

@ 2-Disagree

@ 1-Strongly Disagree

2. The curriculum has a good blend of theory and practical aspects

12 responses

@ 5-Strongly Agree
@ 4-Agree

@ 3-Neutral

@ 2-Disagree

@ 1-Strongly Disagree

3. I am given enough freedom to contribute my ideas on curriculum
design and development.

12 responses

@ 5-Strongly Agree
@ 4-Agree

@ 3-Neutral

@ 2-Disagree

@ 1-Strongly Disagree

IO Copy

IO copy

I8 copy


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RELQwK8eyNRo4m8B4xWus1XBINEAFINn8XgA9tJ73Bs/edit#start=publishanalytics

4.The faculty members / teachers are encouraged to establish linkages I8 Copy

with Industry.
@ 5-Strongly Agree
@ 4-Agree
@ 3-Neutral
@ 2-Disagree
@ 1-Strongly Disagree
36.4%

5. The syllabus is relevant and adequate in terms of scope, depth and I_D Copy
choice to help develop the required competencies among students

@ 5-Strongly Agree
@ 4-Agree
@ 3-Neutral
0 @ 2-Disagree
: @ 1-Strongly disagree

6.Would you recommend any new course / topic to be added in the program structure?

11 responses

12 responses

7 responses

Nil

Critical care diploma/degree course

No

No any

NA
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717123, 9:33 AM Industry Feedback on Curriculum 1 2022-2023

Industry Feedback on Curriculum 2022-2023

4 responses

Publish analytics

The courses offered in the Institute have relevance to societal needs and  |LJ Copy
employment potential.

4 responses

@ 5-Strongly Agree
@ 4-Agree

@ 3-Neutral

@ 2-Disagree

@ 1-Strongly Disagree

2. The curriculum has a good blend of theory and practical aspects |_|:| Copy

4 responses

@ 5-Strongly Agree
@ 4-Agree

@ 3-Neutral

@ 2-Disagree

@ 1-Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1cKUerLodo32BQ54_LPUA-Fn91RYh500nuhYjuxaWlcc/viewanalytics 113
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3. The students of the programme are adequately trained in terms of I8 copy
knowledge, skills and values

4 responses

@ 5-Strongly Agree
@ 4-Agree

@ 3-Neutral

@ 2-Disagree

@ 1-Strongly Disagree

4. The students of the programme demonstrates the ability to learn new I8 copy
things quickly, to adapt, to the dynamic environment

4 responses

@ 5-Strongly Agree
® 4-Agree

@ 3-Neutral

@ 2-Disagree

@ 1-Strongly disagree

5. Would you recommend any new course / topic to be added in the program
structure?

4 responses

NA
No
Medical College

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy,

Google Forms
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B.Sc. Nursing - Alumni Feedback on
Curriculum (2019-23)

42 responses

Publish analytics

1. The institute curriculum has prepared me adequately for the job roles, | I8 copy
have handled and been handling.

42 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

2.The curriculum of the program is well designed and promotes learning I_D Copy
experience of the students

42 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree



https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1JI61fHlgnMu8_uTPwvaoJtMcJDgMEYyVKSyFQb614ao/edit#start=publishanalytics

3.The courses offered in the Institute have relevance to societal needs I_D Copy
and employment potential.

42 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree
@ Neutral

@ Disagree
A @ Strongly Disagree

4.The institute encourages contribution from Alumni in curriculum and I_D Copy
student development.

42 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

5. Would you recommend any new course / topic to be added in the I_D Copy
program structure?

40 responses

@® Yes
® No
@ Maybe
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7/10/23, 1:36 PM B.Sc. First Year semester- |l, PTA Feedback Form

B.Sc. First Year semester- I, PTA Feedback
Form

11 responses
Publish analytics

Name of Student

11 responses

Thirza Thomas
Sakshi Sanjay kad
ANGEL MARIA JOSE
Jenet jaison

Monisa fauk shikalgar
Ayesha khan

Riya Mathew

Krisha shah

Radhima sharma
Devika R

Anita Mariam Mathew
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Batch/af |_|:| Copy

10 responses

4
4 (40%)
3
2
! 1 (10%) 1 (10%) 1 (10%)
0
2 sem 2022-26 2nd semester sem 2
2022-23 22-26 Second semester

Parent/Gurdian Name/tﬂ?lm%[ H1d:

11 responses

Thomas John

Usha Sanjay kad

JIJO JOSE

Siby jaison

Mrs.Shahin F.Shikalgar
Hajra khan

Anchu mathew
Chintan shah

Mukesh kumar
Revamma T B

Graci Varghese

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ejtXwQj7aP86x2ZQHQ_e2FJpKq3rub3m3ZLTFWoR9NO/viewanalytics 2/12



7/10/23, 1:36 PM B.Sc. First Year semester- |l, PTA Feedback Form

Email

11 responses

bessythomas73@yahoo.co.in
sanjaykad54@gmail.com
jijojosegracy@gmail.com
sibyjaison23@gmail.com
shaheenshikalgar02@gmail.com
hajrakhan05@gmail.com
Anjusalan@gmail.com
cshahbiz@yahoo.co.in
radhimasharma8864@gmail.com
revammaz277@gmail.com

graciv@gmail.com

[al o\ e Y

1.0verview of PTA meeting/UI¢IT 9o fagmaaia-i* IO copy

11 responses

10.0

9 (81.8%)

7.5
5.0

25

0 (0%) 09%) 0 (0%)

00 | |
1 2 3

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ejtXwQj7aP86x2ZQHQ_e2FJpKq3rub3m3ZLTFWoR9NO/viewanalytics 3/12



7/10/23, 1:36 PM B.Sc. First Year semester- |l, PTA Feedback Form

2.Did you receive the zoom link of meeting on time?/3UcdTel d@aR gd |0 Copy

INERISEINIRE IR

11 responses

10.0
7.5
5.0
2.5
0 (09 0 (09 0 (09

(0%) (0%) %) e 1%
0.0

1 2 3 4 5

3.Are you happy with the performance of your ward?/?j?%jf JH=AT UHIT=AT |_|:| Copy
DHNRIA G SHTETd D172

11 responses

8
6
4 4 (36.4%)
2
0 (0%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%)
0 | | |
1 2 3 4 5

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ejtXwQj7aP86x2ZQHQ_e2FJpKq3rub3m3ZLTFWoR9NO/viewanalytics

4/12



7/10/23, 1:36 PM B.Sc. First Year semester- |l, PTA Feedback Form

4. How do you rate the ambience of the college for effective delivery of |_|:| Copy
the academic process?/ R&ifOres Ufsha=ar THTE TRTIATST et
HETAITCIITA dTATaR Ul 6 T TTer?

11 responses

6
5 (45.5%)
4
2 2 (18.2%)
0 (0%) 0 (0%)
o | |
1 2 3 4 5

5. How do you rate the quality of teaching in the institute? / J=q |_|:| Copy
R qugr Turad el Jedich &Y HRadl?

11 responses

8
6
4
3 (27.3%)
2
0 (0%) 0 (0%)
0 | |
1 2 3 4 5

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ejtXwQj7aP86x2ZQHQ_e2FJpKq3rub3m3ZLTFWoR9NO/viewanalytics

5/12



7/10/23, 1:36 PM B.Sc. First Year semester- |l, PTA Feedback Form

6. How do you rate the college activity that help your ward in getting |_|:| Copy

jobs and placements?/ 3T drs ol AIHl d WUHe fHafavard Hed
HRUMR WA fohaTehary qret Hd YT HRdT?

11 responses

6 6 (54.5%)
5 (45.5%)
4
2
0 (?%) 0 (?%) 0 (c|)%)
0
1 2 3 4 5

7. How do you rate the handholding done by the college in terms of I_D Copy
financial domain to study the course? / DT ST
PHRUGNTST ST ST dTadId HEIATaa baiedl 5 Sslea el qrl
HY AT A1

11 responses

4 (36.4%)

2 (18.2%)

1
0 |

1 2 3 4 5

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ejtXwQj7aP86x2ZQHQ_e2FJpKq3rub3m3ZLTFWoR9NO/viewanalytics 6/12



7/10/23, 1:36 PM B.Sc. First Year semester- |l, PTA Feedback Form

8. How do you rate the courses in term of their relevance to the latest |_|:| Copy
trends?/ {TUUT AHdH <SadT TR el €811 SIS
DY BHAT?

11 responses

6 6 (54.5%)
5 (45.5%)
4
2
0 (0%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%)
0 | | |
1 2 3 4 5

9. How do you rate the availability of the text and reference books in the I_D Copy
SCON?/ TOHte A gdie AR 9 HeH Jide = Iudsiay
3{TYUT S ST ATeA?

11 responses

5 (45.5%)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ejtXwQj7aP86x2ZQHQ_e2FJpKq3rub3m3ZLTFWoR9NO/viewanalytics 712



7/10/23, 1:36 PM B.Sc. First Year semester- |l, PTA Feedback Form

10. Do you think there is quality imbibed in the curriculum to transform |_|:| Copy
your ward as a good Nurse? / 30l UHTTA U ANTel! 14 TUH Sad
BHROGTATS! SIRIHHT GOIGRYUI 31T 3 JHTaT aled HbI?

11 responses

6 6 (54.5%)
4
2
0 (?%) 0 (cl)%) 0 (c|)%)
0
1 2 3 4 5
11. How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation system in the I_D Copy

college?/ HeTfaearardia JedHTa- Jomde! TRERIdbdl HRI 3MTg?

11 responses

6 6 (54.5%)
5 (45.5%)
4
2
0 (0%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%)
0 | | |
1 2 3 4 5

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ejtXwQj7aP86x2ZQHQ_e2FJpKq3rub3m3ZLTFWoR9NO/viewanalytics 8/12



7/10/23, 1:36 PM B.Sc. First Year semester- |l, PTA Feedback Form

12. Do you see positive changes in the behaviour of your ward after |_|:| Copy
joining the institute?/ TR I SR ST YU da-Td
JPRIHD dad [GHdId Hra?

11 responses

6
5 (45.5%)
4
2 2 (18.2%)
0 (0%)
0 |
1 2 3 4 5

13.Do you think nursing is good profession or it is risky, do they have any I_D Copy
fear of profession for their child after seeing this pandemic. /ARfT g1 TS

AT AT 3T fohdl UipTaad 3iTg 3 i1 dTg Wehd, &l A= (St

RITT) 43 IR AT S0 Garma! sraamrdt Hidt 318 &1?

11 responses

7 (63.6%)

B o I
0 |

1 2 3 4 5

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ejtXwQj7aP86x2ZQHQ_e2FJpKq3rub3m3ZLTFWoR9NO/viewanalytics 9/12



7/10/23, 1:36 PM B.Sc. First Year semester- |l, PTA Feedback Form

14. What was the best thing about Parent Teaching meeting/ Ulcid S{EATIATT 93 Id
ald @il TS BT giell:

10 responses

We get to know academic improvement and also behaviour of the students
simple and precise

Taking each students names and telling about mark

Complete ideas about students academic performance

The agenda of the meetint was carried out very well. All the requirer points covered amd
questions answered satisfactory

Well presented
Our doubt was clear

You tell everything about the academic and students behavior but her percentage is 78%and
you marked the third rank to the studnet who has 76.6 % . This is not right

Excellent

Parents Teachers Meetings are an opportunity for parents and teachers to openly discuss
what's happening at college. To know how your child is doing on class . Communication
between a parent and a teacher can impact how well the student performs.

Any Suggestions/dT*

6 responses

kindly share the pdf of mark sheet and attendance sheet
No
Please take it PTA meetings starting of each academic year

1) public holidays to be increased (2) extra curriculum activities should be increased involving
non hostilities and (3) cleaner toilets

My daughter stays in hostel and ness good is getting pathetic day by day please look into it

Her percentage is 78%and you marked the third rank to the student who has 76.6 % . This is
not right /
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7/10/23, 1:36 PM

B.Sc. Second Year semester-lll, PTA

Feedback Form

12 responses
Publish analytics

Name of Student

12 responses

DODSA Mariam Mathew
Haani Arai

Anshu Bista

Arfan Warunkar

Josna

Diya J

Bishaka Shrestha
Bincy Mathews

Riya Biju

Annu Karn

Dhiraj kundlik kumbhar

Nupur Suresh Dethe

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1nYoYmMDk9X6yf1SHQzPsvJks28DGd4POvmQ3IPESRDc/viewanalytics

B.Sc. Second Year semester- Ill, PTA Feedback Form

171


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1nYoYmMDk9X6yf1SHQzPsvJks28DGd4POvmQ3lPESRDc/edit#start=publishanalytics

7/10/23, 1:36 PM B.Sc. Second Year semester- Ill, PTA Feedback Form

Batch/af |_|:| Copy

11 responses

1 1 1
(9.1%) (9.1%) (9.1%)
0
2021 - 2025 2021-2025 2021/2025 3rd sem 2nd year
2021 to 25/ 3rd Sem... 2021-25 20wq B.SC .sec...

Parent/Gurdian Name/tﬂ?lm%[ H1d:

12 responses

Subi Mathew
Sayeed Arai

Arun Bista
Arbaaz

Jessan Mathew
Raji Jajiah
Sumeru Shrestha
Sajni Mathew
Riya Biju

Sumit Kumar Karn
Suraj kumbhar

Sumitra Suresh Dethe

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1nYoYmMDk9X6yf1SHQzPsvJks28DGd4POvmQ3IPESRDc/viewanalytics 2/11



7/10/23, 1:36 PM B.Sc. Second Year semester- Ill, PTA Feedback Form

Email

12 responses

Subimathew69@gmail.com
arai.sayed@ganil.com
arunbista74@gmail.com
arfanwarunkar098@gmail.com
jessy@anucool.co.in
meghamadhu@gmail.com
Sumstha73@gmail.com
shinymathew2008@gmail.com
28riyabiju@gmail.com
Sumitkarn25@gmail.com
kumbhars538@gmail.com

ketudethe83@gmail.com

1.0verview of PTA meeting/UIeIT daa 1 fagmaaia-i+

12 responses

6
4
3 (25%)
2
0 (0%) 0 (0%)
0 | |
1 2

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1nYoYmMDk9X6yf1SHQzPsvJks28DGd4POvmQ3IPESRDc/viewanalytics

I8 copy

3/M1



7/10/23, 1:36 PM B.Sc. Second Year semester- Ill, PTA Feedback Form

2.Did you receive the zoom link of meeting on time?/3UcdTel d@aR gd |0 Copy

INERISEINIRE IR

12 responses

10.0
7.5
5.0
2.5
0 (0%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%)
00 | | |
1 2 3

3.Are you happy with the performance of your ward?/‘gﬂ%p[ qHT UHIETT=AT |_|:| Copy
BRI G 3G D12

12 responses

8 8 (66.7%)
6

4

3 (25%)
2
0 (0%) 0 (0%)
0 | |
1 2 3 4 5

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1nYoYmMDk9X6yf1SHQzPsvJks28DGd4POvmQ3IPESRDc/viewanalytics

4/11



7/10/23, 1:36 PM B.Sc. Second Year semester- Ill, PTA Feedback Form

4. How do you rate the ambience of the college for effective delivery of |_|:| Copy
the academic process?/ R&ifOres Ufsha=ar THTE TRTIATST et
HETAITCIITA dTATaR Ul 6 T TTer?

12 responses

8 8 (66.7%)
6
4
2
0 (0%) 0 (0%) 1 (8.3%)
0 ' |
1 2 3 4 5

5. How do you rate the quality of teaching in the institute? / J=q |_|:| Copy
R qugr Turad el Jedich &Y HRadl?

12 responses

5 (41.7%)

2 (16.7%)

0 (0%) 1(8.3%)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1nYoYmMDk9X6yf1SHQzPsvJks28DGd4POvmQ3IPESRDc/viewanalytics

5/1



7/10/23, 1:36 PM B.Sc. Second Year semester- Ill, PTA Feedback Form

6. How do you rate the college activity that help your ward in getting |_|:| Copy

jobs and placements?/ 3T drs ol AIHl d WUHe fHafavard Hed
HRUMR WA fohaTehary qret Hd YT HRdT?

12 responses

6
5 (41.7%)
‘ 4 (33.3%)
3 (25%)
2
0 (0%) 0 (0%)
0 | I
1 2 3 4 5

7. How do you rate the handholding done by the college in terms of I_D Copy
financial domain to study the course? / DT ST
PHRUGNTST ST ST dTadId HEIATaa baiedl 5 Sslea el qrl
HY AT A1
12 responses

8

7 (58.3%)

6

4

2

0(0%) 1(8.3%) 0 (%)
0
1 2 3 4 5

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1nYoYmMDk9X6yf1SHQzPsvJks28DGd4POvmQ3IPESRDc/viewanalytics 6/11



7/10/23, 1:36 PM B.Sc. Second Year semester- Ill, PTA Feedback Form

8. How do you rate the courses in term of their relevance to the latest |_|:| Copy
trends?/ {TUUT AHdH <SadT TR el €811 SIS
DY BHAT?

12 responses

8
7 (58.3%)

6

4

2 2 (16.7%)

0 (0%)
0 |
1 2 3 4 5

9. How do you rate the availability of the text and reference books in the I_D Copy
SCON?/ TOHte A gdie AR 9 HeH Jide = Iudsiay
3{TYUT S ST ATeA?

12 responses

3 (25%)
2 (16.7%)

0 (0%) 1 (8.3%)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1nYoYmMDk9X6yf1SHQzPsvJks28DGd4POvmQ3IPESRDc/viewanalytics 7M1



7/10/23, 1:36 PM B.Sc. Second Year semester- Ill, PTA Feedback Form

10. Do you think there is quality imbibed in the curriculum to transform |_|:| Copy
your ward as a good Nurse? / 30l UHTTA U ANTel! 14 TUH Sad
BHROGTATS! SIRIHHT GOIGRYUI 31T 3 JHTaT aled HbI?

12 responses

6
4
3 (25%)
2
0 (0%) 0 (0%)
0 | I
1 2 3 4 5
11. How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation system in the I_D Copy

college?/ HeTfaearardia JedHTa- Jomde! TRERIdbdl HRI 3MTg?

12 responses

10.0
75
5.0
25
0 (0°
o0 1(8.3%) (|A’) 1(8.3%) 1(8.3%)
' 1 2 3 4 5

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1nYoYmMDk9X6yf1SHQzPsvJks28DGd4POvmQ3IPESRDc/viewanalytics 8/11



7/10/23, 1:36 PM B.Sc. Second Year semester- Ill, PTA Feedback Form

12. Do you see positive changes in the behaviour of your ward after |_|:| Copy
joining the institute?/ TR I SR ST YU da-Td
YHRIHD dcd faddid Hra?

12 responses

6
4
2 2 (16.7%)
0 (0%) 0 (0%)
0 | |
1 2 3 4 5

13.Do you think nursing is good profession or it is risky, do they have any I_D Copy
fear of profession for their child after seeing this pandemic. /ARfT g1 TS

AT AT 3T fohdl UipTaad 3iTg 3 i1 dTg Wehd, &l A= (St

RITT) 43 IR AT S0 Garma! sraamrdt Hidt 318 &1?

12 responses

6
4
2 2 (16.7%)
0 (0%) 0 (0%)
0 | |
1 2 3 4 5

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1nYoYmMDk9X6yf1SHQzPsvJks28DGd4POvmQ3IPESRDc/viewanalytics 911



7/10/23, 1:36 PM B.Sc. Second Year semester- Ill, PTA Feedback Form

14. What was the best thing about Parent Teaching meeting/ Ulcid S{EATIATT 93 Id
ald @il TS BT giell:

10 responses

| was able to analyse my daughters academic progress

Mr.Joshi's Remark on all points he mentions.

Interaction in between parents and teachers.

No

It was very interactive.

Over all good.

Coordination

Satish has given assurance that he will work out on students who did not better marks.
It was a friendly talk between parents nd teacher's...

All teachers are very good

Any Suggestions/dT*

5 responses

Standard of product should be as per standard of NAME...SYMBIOSIS.
Every things are good.

No

No

No comments
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7/10/23, 1:35 PM B.Sc. 3rd year 2020-24 batch PTA Feedback Form 1st March 2023

B.Sc. 3rd year 2020-24 batch PTA Feedback
Form 1st March 2023

13 responses
Publish analytics

Name of Student

13 responses

Ravichandra B Zore
Ruben Sam

Thinley Jamtsho
Neha Kumari Jaiswal
Ancy Sara Abraham
Yeshi jamtsho

Rintu Sara Raji
Prathmesh Yadav
Staicy Bethesda Shaji
Haney thomas
Athira madhu

Teresa Sara

Shalom Mariyam Jose

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11t5uyD-a6F89DU5A3zdeNA-5ttzmvIFtj8CY9yukyma8/viewanalytics 111
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7/10/23, 1:35 PM B.Sc. 3rd year 2020-24 batch PTA Feedback Form 1st March 2023

Batch/af |_|:| Copy

13 responses

5 (38.5%)

2 (15.4%)

1(7.7%) 1(7.7%) 1(7.7%)

2020 2020- 2024 2020-2024 2020-24 3rd year Bsc 2020

Parent/Gurdian Name/tﬂ?lm%[ H1d:

11 responses

Pratibha B Zore

Bindhu Samuel

Poornima Jaiswal

Mariamma Abraham

Bindhu Raji

Mother

Kezia Sara Shaji

Boban thomas

Amala madhu

Beena Binu (Aleyamma John)

Jose George

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11t5uyD-a6F89DU5A3zdeNA-5ttzmvIFtj8CY9yukyma8/viewanalytics 2/1



7/10/23, 1:35 PM B.Sc. 3rd year 2020-24 batch PTA Feedback Form 1st March 2023

Email

13 responses

ravichandra7875@gmail.com

rejithundiyil70@gmail.com

Thinleyzamtsho@gmail.com

jaiswalpoornima000@gmail.com

maria.abraham1994@gmail.com

yjamtsho744@scon.edu.in

bindhureji1976@gmail.com

Prathmesh.yadav@scon.edu.in

keziasarashaji@gmail.com

Sonykthomas1@gmail.com

amalamadhu.march31@gmail.com

beenabinu01@gmail.com

Josektr2015@gmail.com

1.0verview of PTA meeting/MéT 931 fagmmadie+ |0 copy
13 responses

6 6 (46.2%)

4 4 (30.8%)

2

0 (0%) 0 (0%)
. | |
1 2 3 4 5

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11t5uyD-a6F89DU5A3zdeNA-5ttzmvIFtj8CY9yukyma8/viewanalytics

3/M1



7/10/23, 1:35 PM B.Sc. 3rd year 2020-24 batch PTA Feedback Form 1st March 2023

2.Did you receive the zoom link of meeting on time?/3UcdTel d@aR gd |0 Copy

INERISEINIRE IR

13 responses

10.0
75
5.0
2.5
0 (0%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%)
00 | | |
1 2 3 4 5

3.Are you happy with the performance of your ward?/?j?%jf JH=AT UHIT=AT |_|:| Copy
DHNRIA G SHTETd D172

13 responses

6 (46.2%)

2 (15.4%) 2 (15.4%)

1(7.7%)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11t5uyD-a6F89DU5A3zdeNA-5ttzmvIFtj8CY9yukyma8/viewanalytics

4/11



7/10/23, 1:35 PM B.Sc. 3rd year 2020-24 batch PTA Feedback Form 1st March 2023

4. How do you rate the ambience of the college for effective delivery of |_|:| Copy
the academic process?/ R&ifOres Ufsha=ar THTE TRTIATST et
HETAITCIITA dTATaR Ul 6 T TTer?

13 responses

4 (30.8%)

3 (23.1%)

1(7.7%)

5. How do you rate the quality of teaching in the institute? / J=q |_|:| Copy
R qugr Turad el Jedich &Y HRadl?

13 responses

6
5 (38.5%)
4
4 (30.8%)
2
0 (0%)
0 I
1 2 3 4 5

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11t5uyD-a6F89DU5A3zdeNA-5ttzmvIFtj8CY9yukyma8/viewanalytics

5/1



7/10/23, 1:35 PM B.Sc. 3rd year 2020-24 batch PTA Feedback Form 1st March 2023

6. How do you rate the college activity that help your ward in getting |_|:| Copy

jobs and placements?/ 3T drs ol AIHl d WUHe fHafavard Hed
HRUMR WA fohaTehary qret Hd YT HRdT?

13 responses

6
5 (38.5%)
4 4 (30.8%)
2
0 (0%)
0 |
1 2 3 4 5

7. How do you rate the handholding done by the college in terms of I_D Copy
financial domain to study the course? / DT ST
PHRUGNTST ST ST dTadId HEIATaa baiedl 5 Sslea el qrl
HY AT A1
13 responses

6 6 (46.2%)

3 (23.1%)

1(7.7%)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11t5uyD-a6F89DU5A3zdeNA-5ttzmvIFtj8CY9yukyma8/viewanalytics 6/11



7/10/23, 1:35 PM B.Sc. 3rd year 2020-24 batch PTA Feedback Form 1st March 2023

8. How do you rate the courses in term of their relevance to the latest |_|:| Copy
trends?/ {TUUT AHdH <SadT TR el €811 SIS
DY BHAT?

13 responses

6 (46.2%)

2 (15.4%)

1.(7.7%)

9. How do you rate the availability of the text and reference books in the I_D Copy
SCON?/ TOHte A gdie AR 9 HeH Jide = Iudsiay
3{TYUT S ST ATeA?

13 responses

6
5 (38.5%)
4
3 (23.1%)
2 2 (15.4%)
0 (0%)
0 |
1 2 3 4 5

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11t5uyD-a6F89DU5A3zdeNA-5ttzmvIFtj8CY9yukyma8/viewanalytics 7M1



7/10/23, 1:35 PM B.Sc. 3rd year 2020-24 batch PTA Feedback Form 1st March 2023

10. Do you think there is quality imbibed in the curriculum to transform |_|:| Copy
your ward as a good Nurse? / 30l UHTTA U ANTel! 14 TUH Sad
BHROGTATS! SIRIHHT GOIGRYUI 31T 3 JHTaT aled HbI?

13 responses

7 (53.8%)

3 (23.1%)

1(7.7%) 1(7.7%)

11. How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation system in the I_D Copy

college?/ HeTfaearardia JedHTa- Jomde! TRERIdbdl HRI 3MTg?

13 responses

5 (38.5%)

2 (15.4%)

1(7.7%)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11t5uyD-a6F89DU5A3zdeNA-5ttzmvIFtj8CY9yukyma8/viewanalytics

8/1



7/10/23, 1:35 PM B.Sc. 3rd year 2020-24 batch PTA Feedback Form 1st March 2023

12. Do you see positive changes in the behaviour of your ward after |_|:| Copy
joining the institute?/ TR I SR ST YU da-Td
YHRIHD dcd faddid Hra?

13 responses

6 6 (46.2%)

3 (23.1%)

0 |

1 2 3 4 5

13.Do you think nursing is good profession or it is risky, do they have any I_D Copy
fear of profession for their child after seeing this pandemic. /ARfT g1 TS

AT AT 3T fohdl UipTaad 3iTg 3 i1 dTg Wehd, &l A= (St

RITT) 43 IR AT S0 Garma! sraamrdt Hidt 318 &1?

13 responses

6 6 (46.2%)

1(7.7%) 1(7.7%)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11t5uyD-a6F89DU5A3zdeNA-5ttzmvIFtj8CY9yukyma8/viewanalytics 9/11



7/10/23, 1:35 PM B.Sc. 3rd year 2020-24 batch PTA Feedback Form 1st March 2023

14. What was the best thing about Parent Teaching meeting/ Ulcid S{EATIATT 93 Id
ald @il TS BT giell:

10 responses

Interactive

| was able to have an update regarding attendance and per academic progress.
Got chance to see performance of students

Everyone got an opportunity to know tgings about their child

Ma'am Explanation was good

Parents was able to know more about the child.

Parents was able to know more about the child

Parents was able to know more about their child

Helped to know about my ward

We can interact each other

Any Suggestions/JaT* |0 copy

9 responses

6 6 (66.7%)
4
2
1(11.1%) 1(11.1%) 1(11.1%)
0
Checking is done in such a way that it gona di... No

Cross check the marks and please rate the an... PTA meeting was very...
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4 responses

Publish analytics

Name of Student |0 copy

4 responses

1
1 (25%)

Ajay mane Kaustub puri Snehal jadhav

Batch/a¥ IO copy

4 responses

4th year bsc nursing Bsc 4th yr
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Parent/Gurdian Name/w H1d:

0 responses
No responses yet for this question.

Email

4 responses

rautshreedharO0@gmail.com
prajakta.shetasandi@scon.edu.in
yashfeenafroz@gmail.com

gopopawar@gmail.com

1.0verview of PTA meeting/UI¢IT doad fagmaaia-i* IO copy
4 responses

3

2

! 1(25%)

0 (0%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%)
0 | | |
1 2 3 4 5

2.Did you receive the zoom link of meeting on time?/3TYcATell daR JH 10 copy

IRERISEINIEEIR

4 responses

1 (25%)

0 ((|)%) 0 ((l)%) 0 ((|)%)
0

1 2 3 4 5 ‘4’
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3.Are you happy with the performance of your ward?/§11%°[ JH=AT UHITT=AT |_|:| Copy
BIHIRI TG ATETd B2

4 responses

3
2
! 1 (25%)
0 (0%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%)
0 | I |
1 2 3
4. How do you rate the ambience of the college for effective delivery of I_D Copy

the academic process?/ Q&0 Ufohd=ar THTE! TRITRITST Wl

HslfaﬂIGQIdJI TATARUNE 6 ST FTeT?

4 responses

3
2
! 1 (25%)
0 (0%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%)
0 | | 1
1 2 3 4 5
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5. How do you rate the quality of teaching in the institute? / I=q |_|:| Copy
R auar=aT [uratd gral Gedic &Y HRdl?

4 responses

3
2
! 1 (25%)
0 (0%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%)
0 | I |
1 2 3
6. How do you rate the college activity that help your ward in getting |_|:| Copy

jobs and placements?/ 3O drsdl Al d WaHe fHafauard Aed
PHRUIR YEIAITadi fohdTehelly el &l X Hdl?

4 responses

3
2
! 1 (25%)
0 (0%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%)
0 | | 1
1 2 3 4 5
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7. How do you rate the handholding done by the college in terms of |_|:| Copy
financial domain to study the course? / DI 3T

HUGNIST 3MTfeh SIHTHT STadld HETEe boledl §S6Ies Tdl gre!

&Y AT gan

4 responses

3
2
! 1(25%)
0 (0%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%)
0 | I |
1 2 3
8. How do you rate the courses in term of their relevance to the latest I_D Copy
trends?/ TUT AAHaH ¢e ol Ui =l €81 i T
DY BHAT?
4 responses
3
2
! 1 (25%)
0 (0%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%)
0 | | |
1 2 3 4 5
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9. How do you rate the availability of the text and reference books in the |_|:| Copy
SCON?/ Tt AT AR 9 HeH Jide = udsiay
3101 B AT FTed?

4 responses

3
2
! 1 (25%)
0 (?%) 0 (cl)%) 0 (c|)%)
0
1 2 3 4 5
10. Do you think there is quality imbibed in the curriculum to transform I_D Copy

your ward as a good Nurse? / AU UHNTId TUh SIRN] :lﬁLsUjd dadd
HIUIMTST STIHHTT GoiGRYUN 31T 3 JreTel dared &1?

4 responses

3
2
1
1 (25%)
0 (0%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%)
0 | | |
1 2 3 4 5
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11. How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation system in the |_|:| Copy
college?/ HRIfaeTaaTdid HeaHTd- YulTeid! UReRIdbd BRI 38?2

4 responses

3
2
! 1 (25%)
0 (0%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%)
0 | I |
1 2 3 4
12. Do you see positive changes in the behaviour of your ward after I_D Copy

joining the institute?/ TRT I SR ST YU da-Td
JHRIAD TG [GHdTd HII?

4 responses

3
2
! 1(25%)
0 (0%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%)
0 | | |
1 2 3 4 5
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13.Do you think nursing is good profession or it is risky, do they have any I_D Copy
fear of profession for their child after seeing this pandemic. /:@T‘TBTW

AR FIHTT 3T vl eNhTarid 3iTg 38 i1 dTg Wehd, g1 Tt (et

R T UTfe e -aR T SHTedT JATS! aadrare Hidt 38 &1?

4 responses

2 (50%)

0 (0%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%)
0 | | |
1 2 3

14. What was the best thing about Parent Teaching meeting/ Uldd S{EATIAT 93 Id
Hald =iTell S BT Bl

1 response

Overall good

Any Suggestions/JIT* |0 copy

4 responses

No any
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